CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

INTRODUCTION

CHAPTER ONE

CHAPTER TWO

CHAPTER THREE

CHAPTER FOUR

CONCLUSION

NOTES

INDEX

The Good, the Bad, and the Ugly
of Identity Politics

Claims of Cultural Identity Groups
The Value of Voluntary Groups
Identification by Ascription

Is Religious Identity Special?

Integrating Identity in Democracy

38

86

117

151

192

213

235



This page intentionally left blank



