

CONTENTS

<i>ACKNOWLEDGMENTS</i>		ix
INTRODUCTION	The Good, the Bad, and the Ugly of Identity Politics	I
CHAPTER ONE	Claims of Cultural Identity Groups	38
CHAPTER TWO	The Value of Voluntary Groups	86
CHAPTER THREE	Identification by Ascription	117
CHAPTER FOUR	Is Religious Identity Special?	151
CONCLUSION	Integrating Identity in Democracy	192
NOTES		213
INDEX		235

This page intentionally left blank